Coronation Centre

NORTHWEST

PROPERTIES
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TENANT DIRECTORY

Tenant
Burger King
Connect Hearing

Cowichan Valley Division of Family Practice &

Cowichan District Medical Society
Dollarama

E-Z Vape

Mr Sweeper

Original Joe's Restaurant

Pizza Hut

Shoppers Drug Mart

Snap Fitness

TD Canada Trust

VIHA

E&OE: The information contained herein was obtained from sources which we deem reliable.

Unit #

371

4-361

8B-361

7-361

8A-361

2-351

9-361

6-361

5-361

2-361

1-351

1-361

SQ. FT.

2,600

1,200

945

8,653

750

1,037

5,219

1,500

17,856

3,640

4,910

4,749

We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but regret that we cannot guarantee it.
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