

TENANT DIRECTORY

Tenant	Unit #	SQ. FT.
Burger King	371	2,600
Connect Hearing	4-361	1,200
Cowichan Valley Division of Family Practice & Cowichan District Medical Society	8B-361	945
Dollarama	7-361	8,653
E-Z Vape	8A-361	750
Mr Sweeper	2-351	1,037
Original Joe's Restaurant	9-361	5,219
Pizza Hut	6-361	1,500
Shoppers Drug Mart	5-361	17,856
Snap Fitness	2-361	3,640
TD Canada Trust	1-351	4,910
VIHA	1-361	4,749

E&OE: The information contained herein was obtained from sources which we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but regret that we cannot guarantee it.